
QMB

SLIMB

QI-1

Qualified Disabled 

and Working 

Individual

2014

$6,000$4,000

$1,311 $4,000 $6,000

$2,426 No Resource Test

No Resource Test

No Resource Test

No Resource Test

$2,622

$4,433

$4,433

$3,061

$2,743

$3,081

$2,743

$3,678

1

$1,192

Monthly Income Limits

$1,809

Resource Limits

$1,770

2

$1,167

$1,311

$1,573

2

$809 $1,192

$809

1

$973

$3,678

Income Limits 2014

SSI-Related MA Level $14,550 $21,450

2 3 4 5

MA Level No Resource Test

MBI-WPD 250% $2,432 $3,278 $20,000 $30,000

$1,313

$1,945

Household Size (Monthly Income Limits)

100% $973

185% $1,800

$525

$467

$3,606

$2,169

$1,498

$1,343

$2,019

$1,809

154%

$3,210

$1,508

$1,343

$2,032

$3,582

$3,210

$2,276

M
S

P

Income Levels

<100%

100% > 120%

120% > 135%

200%

Non-MAGI

COBRA Continuation 

Coverage

AIDS Insurance

Under 21, ADC-Related, 

and FNP

$2,924

Parents (Wrap)

Childless Adults

Infants (Under 1 Year)

Children (Ages 1-18)

Parents (MA) 138%

155%

138%

223%

1

Pregnant Women

MAGI

$2,924

FPL

223% n/a

Each Add'tl 

Person

$2,540

$2,276

$2,557

$755

$755

$522

$467

$5,187

$5,187


