Income Limits 2014

MAGI	Household Size (Monthly Income Limits)						
MAGI	FPL	1	2	3	4	5	Each Add'tl Person
Pregnant Women	223%	n/a	\$2,924	\$3,678	\$4,433	\$5,187	\$755
Infants (Under 1 Year)	223%	\$2,169	\$2,924	\$3,678	\$4,433	\$5,187	\$755
Children (Ages 1-18)	154%	\$1,498	\$2,019	\$2,540	\$3,061	\$3,582	\$522
Parents (MA)	138%	\$1,343	\$1,809	\$2,276	\$2,743	\$3,210	\$467
Parents (Wrap)	155%	\$1,508	\$2,032	\$2,557	\$3,081	\$3,606	\$525
Childless Adults	138%	\$1,343	\$1,809	\$2,276	\$2,743	\$3,210	\$467

Non-MAGI			Monthly Inc	come Limits	Resource Limits	
•	ton madi	Income Levels	1	2	1	2
SSI-	Related	MA Level	\$809	\$1,192	\$14,550	\$21,450
Under 21, ADC-Related, and FNP		MA Level	\$809	\$1,192	No Resource Test	
MBI-	-WPD	250%	\$2,432	\$3,278	\$20,000	\$30,000
COBRA Continuation Coverage		100%	\$973	\$1,311	\$4,000	\$6,000
AIDS Insurance		185%	\$1,800	\$2,426	No Resource Test	
MSF	QMB	<100%	\$973	\$1,311	No Resource Test	
	SLIMB	100% > 120%	\$1,167	\$1,573	No Resource Test	
	QI-1	120% > 135%	\$1,313	\$1,770	No Resource Test	
	Qualified Disabled and Working Individual	200%	\$1,945	\$2,622	\$4,000	\$6,000